Millstone Township Agricultural Advisory Council Wednesday, January 23, 2019

470 Stage Coach Road, Millstone Township, NJ 6:30 pm

CALL TO ORDER			
ADEQUATE NOTICE			
	Ms. Butch Ms. Pinhas (Alt)		
Deputy Mayor Grbelja,	Township Committee Lia	ison	
PUBLIC COMMENTS			
REORGANIZATION			
COUNCIL APPOINTMEN	ITS: Resolution Nos. 19-1	9 & 19-20	
ELECTION OF CHAIRPE	RSON:		
Motion Roll Call:	Second		
Nui Gall.			
	Ms. Butch	າ	Mr. Dancer
Mr. Asprocolas			Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck	Ms. Poste		
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH	Ms. Poste	en	
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call:	Ms. Poste AIRPERSON: Second	en	Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas	Ms. Poste AIRPERSON: Second Ms. Butch	en 	Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas	Ms. Poste AIRPERSON: Second Ms. Butch	en 	Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck	Ms. Poste	en n en	Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY P ARK P RES	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY P ARK P RES	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC Motion Roll Call:	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY PARK PRES	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt)
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY PARK PRES 	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt) S AND THE TIMES OF TRENT
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY PARK PRES 	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt) S AND THE TIMES OF TRENT
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck Approval of Minutes	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY PARK PRES	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt) S AND THE TIMES OF TRENT
Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck ELECTION OF VICE CH. Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck DESIGNATION OF OFFIC Motion Roll Call: Mr. Asprocolas Mr. Peck Approval of Minutes Motion	Ms. Poste	en n en JRY PARK PRES n	Ms. Pinhas (Alt) Mr. Dancer Ms. Pinhas (Alt) S AND THE TIMES OF TRENT

- SADC proposed amendments to the Municipal Planning Incentive Grant & County PIG regulations received from the SADC.
- Monmouth County Foard of Freeholders, Municipal Open Space Grant-#18-01

Old Business

- Wildlife Management Plan
- Large Animal OEM Plan
- Farm Leases

- Open Space Trust Account Activity
- Fire Inspection Workshop Wrap-up
- > 2018 Accomplishments
- > 2019 Goals & Budget
- > 2019 Meeting Schedule

Pending Legislation and Regulations

Events

New Jersey Land Conservation Rally: Friday, April 12, at the Hyatt Regency Hotel in New Brunswick, NJ

New Business

 \triangleright

Adjournment

Motion _____ Second _____